DATALOGIC COMPACT CCD READER

TC1200
TC1200-0000

939501110, Scan Engine, CCD reader, RS232

¢ Maximum Resolution Up To 0.12mm

e Maximum 320 Scans/sec

o Excellent Reading Performance On Bad Label Codes

e« Communication Interface RS232/USB.

Product description

$OATALOGIC.

Thanks to its high-performance CCD sensor, combined with built-in technology for reconstruction of codes, TC1200 can permit fast, correct reading even
when the code is damaged or of poor quality. The reader's high immunity to ambient light and its excellent read capacity allows it to be installed in all
environments. As a CCD sensor has no moving parts, TC1200 is extremely reliable. The optional mirror, angled 80°, for side installation allows this device to

be installed even in enclosed spaces.

Specifications
2D Code resolution Max
Depth-Max
Digital Inputs
Digital Outputs
Dimension (mm)
Immunity To Ambient Light
Integrated Communication Interface
Interface
IP Class
Power Consumption
Read Speed
Reading Distance

Resolution

0,1

0,41

50 x20.8 x 43

100.000 LUX

RS232, USB

RS232

P64

1,75

320

460

0.10mm



Supply voltage 5V DC £ 5%

Temperature range bearing, from -20

Temperature range bearing, to 70

Temperature range from 0

Temperature range to 50

User Interface 3 LEDs 'Power’, 'Good read', 'Trigger' 1 Button for manual triggering
Weight 30
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