DATALOGIC COMPACT CCD READER TC1200

ODATALOGIC.

TC1200-0000 939501110, Scan Engine, CCD reader, RS232

- Maximum Resolution Up To 0.12mm
- Maximum 320 Scans/sec
- Excellent Reading Performance On Bad Label Codes
- Communication Interface RS232/USB.



Product description

Thanks to its high-performance CCD sensor, combined with built-in technology for reconstruction of codes, TC1200 can permit fast, correct reading even when the code is damaged or of poor quality. The reader's high immunity to ambient light and its excellent read capacity allows it to be installed in all environments. As a CCD sensor has no moving parts, TC1200 is extremely reliable. The optional mirror, angled 80°, for side installation allows this device to be installed even in enclosed spaces.

Specifications

2D Code resolution Max	0,1
Depth-Max	0,41
Digital Inputs	1
Digital Outputs	2
Dimension (mm)	50 x 20.8 x 43
Immunity To Ambient Light	100.000 LUX
Integrated Communication Interface	RS232, USB
Interface	RS232
IP Class	IP64
Power Consumption	1,75
Read Speed	320
Reading Distance	460
Resolution	0.10mm

Supply voltage	5 V DC ± 5%
Temperature range bearing, from	-20
Temperature range bearing, to	70
Temperature range from	0
Temperature range to	50
User Interface	3 LEDs 'Power', 'Good read', 'Trigger' 1 Button for manual triggering
Weight	30



